
INTRODUCTION
Welcome to our latest drinks menu. 

At El Gato Negro we pride ourselves on giving the customer a great experience, and that 
includes a strong drinks list, chosen to expertly match the dishes we serve.

I've always had a passion for the superb wines of modern Spain and am keen 
to bring them to a wider audience. For the last seven years we've worked closely with Master of 
Wine Miles Corish to source a unique selection from independent producers, and together we've 
curated a range of both newer and more established wines. We've added a few favourites from 

other countries to broaden our selection as well. 

If you'd like to know more about any of the wines, please ask your server: our team is 
experienced and well-trained in our current menu.

Do as the Spanish do and enjoy a cocktail or a gin and tonic, before or after a meal. We've 
selected some of the best artisanal craft spirits for our cocktails and tonics, all created with flair 
and panache. Our bartenders are well-versed in the art of classic cocktail making, so if you fancy 

a cocktail not listed please ask.

Cheers!

Simon Shaw, Chef Patron

Vintages and prices are subject to change without notice. As we prefer to work with smaller wine 

producers, there is the odd occasion when a wine is unavailable. We aim to keep this to a minimum, and our 

knowledgeable staff will assist with an alternative wine, in the event that your first choice is not available.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
& SANGRIA 

Apricot Spritz

Apricot liqueur, Absolut vodka, Fever tree apricot and grape soda 

Limoncello Spritz 

Limoncello, Prosecco, simple syrup and soda

Lychee Blossom

Tanqueray Gin, Briotette lychee liqueur, grenadine, egg white and lime 

Kiwi Mojito

Fresh Kiwi,  Havana 3 yr rum, mint, lime and simple syrup

Secret Garden

Havana 3 yr, Briotette violette, St Germain, elderflower cordial and soda 

Sevilla Southside

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla, lime juice, simple syrup, mint, orange bitters 

and cucumber 

Sour Cherry Margarita 

El Jimador tequila, Cherry Heering, raspberry and fresh lime 

Red Sangria

Red wine, fresh fruit, Chambord and lemonade

Rosé Sangria

Rosé wine, fresh fruit, strawberry liqueur and lemonade

Cava Sangria

Cava, fresh fruit, Limoncello and lemonade
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Glass Carafe
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Pornstar Martini
Absolut vodka, passionfruit, pineapple juice and vanilla 
Espresso Martini 
Absolut vodka, Kahlúa, with double espresso and vanilla syrup

Mojito
Havana 3yr, mint, lime and soda

French Martini 
Absolut vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice

Margarita
El Jimador tequila, Cointreau and lime juice 

Old Fashioned
Bulleit bourbon, Angostura bitters, simple syrup and orange zest

Amaretto Sour
Disaronno, lemon and egg white (optional)

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco and soda

Peach Iced Tea
Sweetbird peach iced tea, Tea pigs english breakfast tea, lemon juice and 
lemonade
Raspberry Iced Tea 
Sweetbird raspberry iced tea, Tea pigs super berry tea, lemon juice and 
lemonade

Sandia Shores
Watermelon, Fevertree mediteraean tonic and fresh lemon

Promstar

Pineapple, passionfruit, Vanilla and fresh lemon

CLASSICS 

MOCKTAILS 
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�� aDaura

Half Pint

5.5

BOTTLED BEERS

2.75

3.2

6.5

5.5

Pint

BEERS & CIDERS
DRAUGHT BEERS

3 6

6.4

5

5.5

4 .5
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BOTTLED CIDERS

Mahou (5.1%) 330ml 
Spain

Alhambra (6.4%) 330ml

Spain

Estrella Daura Gluten Free (5.4%) 330ml 
Spain

Estrella FreeDamm (0%) 330ml 
Spain

Old Mout Flavoured Ciders (4%) UK 500ml

Aspall Suffolk Cider (5.5%) UK 330ml 

Cerveza El Gato Negro (4%) Our crisp, refreshing house pilsner 

Estrella Damm (4.6%) The classic Mediterranean beer from Barcelona 

Northern Monk  A rotating choice of craft beer, brewed in Leeds 

(Ask for current guest beer and ABV%) 
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200ml

Tanqueray

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla 

Portobello Road

Brockmans

No.3 London Dry 

Tanqueray No. 10

Gin Mare

Slingsby Yorkshire Rhubarb 

Whitley Neil Raspberry 

Hendricks

Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry

Fever-Tree Indian Tonic 

Fever-Tree Refreshingly Light 

Fever-Tree Mediterranean . 

Fever-Tree Elderflower

TONIC
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50ml

4.5

3015

40

8.5

8.54.25
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12

12.86.4

15.27.6

25ml

Martell VS 

Marquis de Montesquiou Armangnac 

Carlos I Solera Gran Reserva Brandy 

6

20

8.54.25

105

115.5

Monkey Shoulder 

Jamesons 

Bulleit Bourbon 

Woodford Reserve Bourbon 

Jack Daniels

Laphroaig 10yr 

Talisker 10yr  

Lagavulin 16 yr

Absolut 

Absolut Flavours Citron / Raspberry / Vanilla 

Grey Goose 

BRANDY

WHISKIES & BOURBONS

VODKA

4.25

50ml25ml

50ml25ml



8.5

50ml

4.25

105

94.5

105

115.5

115.5

94.5
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25ml

105

8.54.25

94.5

RUM

TEQUILA

LIQUEURS

50ml25ml

50ml25ml

Havana Club 3 yr 

Old J Spiced

Aluna Coconut  

Plantation Pineapple 

Havana 7 yr

El Jimador Blanco Tequila 

Cazcabel Coffee     

Patron Silver

Licor 43

Limoncello

Disaronno

Lustau Vermouth Blanco 

Lustau Vermouth Rojo 

100ml50ml



SPARKLING WINES

Valhondo Cava NV Brut, Penedès, Spain 

Valhondo Cava NV Brut Rosé, Penedès, Spain

Ca Belli Prosecco DOC, Italy 

Ayala Brut Reserve NV, Champagne, France 

Ayala Brut Rose NV, Champagne, France

Bollinger La Grande Année 2012, Champagne, France

125ml 

38
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37

34

Bottle

6.1

220

ROSÉS
250ml 

10.5 30

26

Bottle

9.1

175ml 

7.5

6.4Condesa Luna  Rosé 2022, Spain
Light pink, with aromas of red fruits, such as strawberries and 
cherries and floral touches of roses. Fresh and fruity.
Paparuda Pinot Grigio Rosé 2022, Romania
Delicious spicy red fruits with hints of watermelon and strawberry. 
A refreshingly crisp finish.

La Gitana Manzanilla 
Dry and refreshing, with apple, straw and nutty flavours all underscored by a salty 
tanginess. Lightweight, it's a perfect introduction to sherry.

Heredad de Hidalgo Amontillado
Sharp, smooth and subtle, with hints of hazelnuts, dried fruit and wood. Sherry's 
middle ground.

Hidalgo Prestigio Pedro Ximinez Triana - (500ml)
A sweet tooth's dream. Vanilla, cinder toffee, Christmas cake, salted liqourice, 
figs, dates, prunes and mocha. A must try with anything chocolate based(500ml)

6.5

SHERRY
70ml 

5.5 55

50

Bottle

5

9 60

14.5

125ml measures available on request



With vibrant gooseberry fruit aromas and excellent depththis 
Sauvignon is an unbelievable representation of the famed wine region 
in France.

WHITES

Condesa Luna Blanco 2022, Spain
Floral on the nose and very fresh on the palate, with touches of 
citrus, and mandarin.

Adega Guimãraes Vinho Verde 2021, Portugal
A wonderfully aromatic wine packed with green apple and citrus fruits on 
the nose and palate with a light spritzy finish.

Don Sancho Real de a 8 Blanco 2021, Rioja, Spain
Lovely citrus and melon notes with background of apricots. 
Refreshing and balanced with a touch of tropical fruit on the finish. 

Arenille Pinot Grigio Terre di Chieti IGT 2020, Italy
Hints of green apples blending perfectly with nuances of white flowers. 
Refreshing on the palate.

Transcampanas Sauvignon Blanc 2021 Rueda, Spain
Delicate citrus, elderflower and hints of ripe papaya make this a 
wonderful example of Sauvignon.

Meunzenrieder Gruner Veltliner 2022, Austria
Gruner Veltliner is a Austria’s most famous varietal. This superbly 
textured wine  exhibits aromas of fresh apples and exotic fruit.

Killibinbin Shiver Chardonnay 2020, Australia
Unoaked, fresh, yet rich Chardonnay driven by citrus, pineapples and 
lime. White peach and pineapple characters dominate the palate.

Pazo de Senorans Albariño 2021, Rias Baixas, Spain
Layers of red apples, limes, fresh figs, and orange zest. A beguiling 
combination of power and finesse.

Domaine Thomas Sancerre Les Perrier 2021, France 
This Sauvignon from the Loire Vallet is a vibrant wine with texture. 
Green apple, grapefruit aromas with a hint of herbal note.

250ml

10.7 31

26

Bottle

9.1

175ml 

7.8

6.4

12.4 36

32

9.1

4013.610.2

60

42

11.28

14.710.8

46

69

125ml measures available on request



With vibrant gooseberry fruit aromas and excellent depththis 
Sauvignon is an unbelievable representation of the famed wine region 
in France.

RED

Condesa Luna Tinto 2022, Spain
Mixed berry aromas with juicy ripe tannins. This is a lovely medium to full 
bodied red that suits a wide range of cuisine.

Paparuda Pinot Noir 2022, Romania
Smooth & spicy red fruit flavours throughout with a lovely, elegant finish.

Bodegas Ribas del Cua Mencia 2021, Bierzo, Spain
Intensely aromatic, with both red and black fruits combining
onto a lovely rounded palate with a creamy finish.

Sivipa Terras do Sado Setubal 2020/21, Portugal
This full bodied, gold medal award-winning Portuguese red displays a 

ruby colour with aromas of juicy red fruits

Sin Rodeo Malbec 2020, Mendoza, Argentina

Strawberry and spice forward, this juicy and intense Malbec is a full 
bodied treat.

Bodegas Navajas Reserva 2015, Rioja, Spain
Aged in American oak casks for a minimum of 20 months, it delivers an 
intoxicating mix of dark berries, vanilla and warming spice

Vinícola del Priorat Mas Dels Frares 2020, Spain
This deep ruby Priorat is a joy. The ripe fruit flavours of blueberries and 
plums are expertly balanced with cedar and oak

250ml 

9.8 28

26

Bottle

9.1

175ml 

6.8

6.4

12.4 36

31

9.1

4013.610.2

65

48

10.77.8

16.411.8

125ml measures available on request



SOFT DRINKS 

Sodas: Coca Cola / Diet Coke 330ml

Juices: Apple / Orange / Pineapple / Cranberry 250ml

Fever-Tree: Tonics / Lemonade / Ginger Ale / Soda / Ginger Beer  / 
White Apricot and Grape Soda 200ml 

San Pellegrino: Blood Orange / Limonata 330 ml

Seedlip Garden / Grove 25ml

HOT DRINKS
Coffee by Clifton Coffee (all served as double measures) 

2.5

3

3.3

 3

3

Espresso  

Americano  

Flat white / Cappuccino / Latte 

Macchiato .  

Cortado 

Hot chocolate

Selection of teas: English Breakfast / Green / Earl Grey / Superfruit / Peppermint

Liqueur Coffee: Jameson / Kahlua / Amaretto / Baileys

3.5

3.75

3.75

2.75

 3.8

 3  5.5
with mixer

 2.75

8
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